MARCA

MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI

DUCATI CENTRALINA MALAGUTI 50 F10/F12/F15/CIAK EUROZ2.3-IMP.VERDE

MODELLO

Ciak Master Euro 2.3

Ciak Mono Euro 2.3

F10 Jet Line Rst Euro 2.3

F12 Phantom Rst Air Euro 2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro 2.3
F15 Firefox LC Rst Euro 2.3
F15 Firefox Rst Euro 2.3

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
02409400
02409400
02409400
02409400
02409400
02409400
02409400




